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The Menu of Gracias Madre from West Hollywood contains about 81 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $23.6. What Sheldon Gislason likes about Gracias Madre:

the terrace and the ambiente are as good as eating. “Crabic” cakes are a must like the guacamole and burrito.

great cocktails and wine selection. updated by the previous review on 2022-07-27 read more. The diner and its
premises are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending

on the weather, you can also sit outside and eat. What Novella Botsford doesn't like about Gracias Madre:
Super confused by all the positive ratings. The atmosphere is cute so maybe that's why people like it? |
appreciate what the restaurant is trying to be but couldn’t believe how dull the food was. My table had the nachos
and wet burrito, things that typically are not difficult to make taste good and these tasted like nothing. read more.
At Gracias Madre from West Hollywood you have the opportunity to try delicious vegetarian courses, in which no
trace of animal meat or fish was used, At the bar, you can relax with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-

alcoholic drinks. The Asian fusion cuisine is likewise an important part of Gracias Madre. Anyone who finds the

everyday and generally known menus too boring should approach with a willingness to experiment and try some
exciting combination of ingredients eat, here they serve a comprehensive brunch in the morning.
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fllcoholic Drinks
SANGRIA $15.0

Eggs & Pancakies

OMELETTE

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

BURRITO

Burgers

OAXACA* $20.0

Salad

CAESAR SALAD $18.0

TACOS DEL MAR $26.0
Side dishes

MEXICAN RICE $6.0
GUACAMOLE $8.0
Burritos

WET BURRITO* $22.0

Starters

CHIPS SALSA* $9.0

Grilled specialties

GORDITAS $16.0

Soft drinkis

JUICE

Beer

MICHELADA $15.0

Mexican dishes

TACO

HORCHATA $7.0

Cold drinks

KEFIR SODA $7.0

6 o rl l
DROWNED TACOS $21.0
Classics

PALOMA $18.0

TRefrescos

AGUA FRESCA $6.0

Viennoiserie
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE* $15.0

Sweels & Desserts

TRES LECHES

Popular Ttems

RASPADO $18.0
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Featured Drinks

JALISCO HIGHBALL $16.0

tpps

GUACAMOLE CHIPS* $14.0
&Etras*

ESQUITES $17.0
from the Heart

CRAB CAKES

Good morning Sunshine
RANCHERO* $20.0
House Made Dessert

SEASONAL CHEESECAKE $15.0
T l. [ ] ’/ T l.l. ’
Tapas

COLIFLOR $16.0
Non alcoholic drinks
KOMBUCHA $7.0
ICED TEA $5.0
fippelizers

QUESO FUNDIDO $17.0
MUSHROOM QUESADILLA $18.0
Main courses

NACHOS $23.0

CRAB

Coffee

ESPRESSO MARTINI
COFFEE

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
MEXICAN

These types of dishes are

being served
SALAD
FISH

Drinks
PURISTA MARGARITA

SLUSHIE
DRINKS

Cocktails
OAXACAN OLD FASHIONED

COSMOPOLITA
NEGRONI

Salads

TACOS

PICO DE GALLO
CAESAR SALAD
CHOPPED*

$20.0
$4.0

$17.0
$18.0

$18.0
$18.0
$18.0

$6.0

$18.0



QUINOA
WHITE RICE
ARUGULA

GELATO
TRES LECHES CAKE

WARM OLIVE OIL
CHOCOLATE CAKE

FLAN
CHURROS

Uncategorized
PURISTA PITCHER [SERVES SIX]
POTATO PIMENTO FLAUTAS*

CBD AGUA FRESCA

2006 HERRADURA BLANCO
SUAVE

1990 SAUZA GRAN GALARDON
EXTRA REPOSADO

SEASONAL FRUIT GALETTE*

CHAMPAGNE, VINCENT COUCHE
'ELEGANCE ' BRUT,
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCEAN

1983 SAUZA EXTRA REPOSADO
2002 HERRADURA REPOSADO
2005 HERRADURA ANEJO

GRAPEFRUIT HIBISCUS, HARD
KOMBUCHA, JIANT

SOONISH, NATURAL BEER,
SOONISH

TEPACHE HIGHBALL [ROCK
STEADY SPIRITS X
THUNDERBOLT]

$9.0
$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

$85.0
$21.0
$12.0

$85.0

$70.0

$15.0

$100.0

$120.0
$100.0
$125.0

$10.0

$9.0

$18.0

ISLA GRANDE ICED TEA [LIMIT 2
PER GUEST]

CEVICHE DE 'JAIBA'
PASTELITOS DE PALMA*
MADRE BURGER
FRUTAS*

CHORIZO EMPANADAS*

$25.0

$17.0
$17.0
$19.0
$17.0
$17.0
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MADRE* $20.0 BLACK BEANS $5.0
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gracias Madre
West Hollywood & Mid-City, 8905
Melrose Ave, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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