



https://menulist.menu
West Hollywood & Mid-City, 8905 Melrose Ave, United States
(+1)3239782170 - http://graciasmadreweho.com









The Menu of Gracias Madre from West Hollywood contains about <u>81</u> different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$23.6. What <u>Sheldon Gislason</u> likes about Gracias Madre: the terrace and the ambiente are as good as eating. "Crabic" cakes are a must like the guacamole and burrito. great cocktails and wine selection. updated by the previous review on 2022-07-27 <u>read more</u>. The diner and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and eat. What <u>Novella Botsford</u> doesn't like about Gracias Madre:

Super confused by all the positive ratings. The atmosphere is cute so maybe that's why people like it? I appreciate what the restaurant is trying to be but couldn't believe how dull the food was. My table had the nachos and wet burrito, things that typically are not difficult to make taste good and these tasted like nothing. <u>read more</u>. At Gracias Madre from West Hollywood you have the opportunity to try delicious <u>vegetarian</u> courses, in which no trace of animal meat or fish was used, At the bar, you can relax with a **cool beer** or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. The Asian fusion cuisine is likewise an important part of Gracias Madre. Anyone who finds the everyday and generally known menus too boring should approach with a willingness to experiment and try some exciting combination of ingredients eat, here they serve a *comprehensive brunch* in the morning.

**GORDITAS** 

The state of the s

\$18.0

Alcoholic Drinks	<b>445.0</b>	Soft drinks	
SANGRIA	\$15.0	JUICE	
Eggs & Pancakes		Beer	
OMELETTE		MICHELADA	\$15.0
Sandwiches & Hot Pa	ninis	Mexican dishes	
BURRITO		TACO	
Burgers		Erfrischungsgetränke	
OAXACA*	\$20.0	HORCHATA	\$7.0
Salad		Cold drinks	
CAESAR SALAD	\$18.0	KEFIR SODA	\$7.0
Seafood		Especialidades	
TACOS DEL MAR	\$26.0	DROWNED TACOS	\$21.0
Side dishes		Classics	
MEXICAN RICE	\$6.0	PALOMA	\$18.0
Sauces		Refrescos	
GUACAMOLE	\$8.0	AGUA FRESCA	\$6.0
Burritos		Viennoiserie	
WET BURRITO*	\$22.0	CHOCOLATE BROWNIE*	\$15.0
Starters		Sweets & Desserts	
CHIPS SALSA*	\$9.0	TRES LECHES	
Grilled specialties		Popular Items	

**RASPADO** 

\$16.0

**NACHOS** 

		L	
V V	BILL S		
	45		

Featured Drinks		CRAB	
JALISCO HIGHBALL	\$16.0	0 M	
_		Coffee	
Аррь		ESPRESSO MARTINI	\$20.0
GUACAMOLE CHIPS*	\$14.0	COFFEE	\$4.0
Extras*		Restaurant Category	
ESQUITES	<b>\$17.0</b>	VEGAN	
•		MEXICAN	
From the Heart			
CRAB CAKES		These types of dishes ar	e
		being served	
Good morning Sunshir	re	SALAD	
RANCHERO*	\$20.0	FISH	
House Made Dessert		Drinks	
SEASONAL CHEESECAKE	<b>\$15.0</b>	PURISTA MARGARITA	\$17.0
		SLUSHIE	\$18.0
Tradicional   Tradition	ral	DRINKS	
Тараз			
COLIFLOR	\$16.0	Cocktails	
	<b>4_0.0</b>	OAXACAN OLD FASHIONED	\$18.0
Non alcoholic drinks		COSMOPOLITA	\$18.0
KOMBUCHA	\$7.0	NEGRONI	\$18.0
ICED TEA	\$5.0		
		Salads	
Appetizers		TACOS	
QUESO FUNDIDO	\$17.0	PICO DE GALLO	\$6.0
MUSHROOM QUESADILLA	\$18.0	CAESAR SALAD	
		CHOPPED*	\$18.0
Main courses			

\$23.0

No.		
		2
	=	

Dishes	are	prepared	l with
--------	-----	----------	--------

A STATE OF THE STA	QUINOA	\$3.0
P. C.	WHITE RICE	\$3.0
O STATE OF	ARUGULA	\$18.0
KALE		\$18.0

ISLA GRANDE ICED TEA [LIMIT 2 PER GUEST]	\$25.0
CEVICHE DE 'JAIBA '	\$17.0
PASTELITOS DE PALMA*	\$17.0
MADRE BURGER	\$19.0
FRUTAS*	\$17.0
CHORIZO EMPANADAS*	\$17.0

#### **Dessert**

**CHURROS** 



\$15.0

### **Uncategorized**

**THUNDERBOLT**]

PURISTA PITCHER [SERVES SIX]	\$85.0
POTATO PIMENTO FLAUTAS*	\$21.0
CBD AGUA FRESCA	\$12.0
2006 HERRADURA BLANCO SUAVE	\$85.0
1990 SAUZA GRAN GALARDON EXTRA REPOSADO	\$70.0
SEASONAL FRUIT GALETTE*	\$15.0
CHAMPAGNE, VINCENT COUCHE 'ELEGANCE ' BRUT, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE^	\$100.0
1983 SAUZA EXTRA REPOSADO	\$120.0
2002 HERRADURA REPOSADO	\$100.0
2005 HERRADURA AÑEJO	\$125.0
GRAPEFRUIT HIBISCUS, HARD KOMBUCHA, JIANT	\$10.0
SOONISH, NATURAL BEER, SOONISH	\$9.0
TEPACHE HIGHBALL [ROCK STEADY SPIRITS X	\$18.0



MADRE\* \$20.0 BLACK BEANS \$5.0



## Gracias Madre

West Hollywood & Mid-City, 8905 Melrose Ave, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00

